Sponsorship for Women-in-Construction workshop from ANGLOGOLD ASHANTI, SIC COMPANY LTD, 

STANBIC BANK & ASIB LTD. (2021) 
Forty thousand Ghana cedis (GHS 40,000) US$6,670 

2. INTERNATIONAL FINANCE CORPORATION-KNUST corporate governance capacity building (training of 
trainers) for staff of KNUST SCHOOL OF BUSINESS. (2016-2017)  
One Hundred Seventy-Seven Thousand Nine Hundred US Dollars (US$177,900) 

3. BEIGE FOUNDATION awards for sixty (60) 2017 KNUST Graduating Class. 
Three hundred thousand Ghana cedis (GHc300,000) US$75,000 (2017) 

4. GCB BANK LTD vehicle (Toyota Hi-Lux) donation to KNUST SCHOOL OF BUSINESS (2017) 
One hundred and fifty-nine thousand Ghana cedis (GHC 159,400) US$40,000